
Pachet birotica, furnituri birou

I.D.: 83174981

Data publicarii	06.06.23	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.956,90 RON - 1.956,90 RON

Descriere: 1 CRETA SCOLARA BUC 19 10 19.99 199.90 237.88 2 TONER 12A BUC 19 2 58.00 116.00 138.04 3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 19 10 25.50 255.00 303.45 4 CAPSE 24/6 BUC 19 10 2.60 26.00 30.94 5 TONER XEROX SC2020 BUC 19 4 149.00 596.00 709.24 6 TONER 85A BUC 19 2 58.00 116.00 138.04 7 REG. INTRARI-IESIRI CART. BUC 19 5 38.00 190.00 226.10 8 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 BUC 19 1 66.00 66.00 78.54 9 TONER BR2421 BUC 19 4 98.00 392.00 466.48
